University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024)
For BS Dairy Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Dairy
Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 FASIHA ZIA UR REHMAN KHAN 10145 6/1/2000 89.2831
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
2 AHMAD FRAZ SHAHID 2890 6/2/2005 86.968
KHAWAJA TARIQ
3 KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MEHMOOD 974 6/2/2004 84.6315
4 QASMINA BATOOL MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL 9186 6/10/2007 83.9816
5 SHAZIL AHMED TARIQ MASOOD KHAN 1142 10/10/2005 83.7568
6 MUHAMMAD SALMAN QAMAR UL DIN 11354 5/28/2003 82.9351
7 AYESHA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI 8410 5/7/2006 79.9934
8 ALI RASHID RASHID NISAR 3212 9/13/2005 78.9945
9 UMAIR FAREED MAZHAR FAREED 10100 6/15/2006 78.7827
10 UMAR MUNEER MUNEER AHMAD 3124 1/20/2000 78.7063
11 MUHAMMAD UKASHA SARFARAZ AHMAD 374 6/3/2005 77.5079
12 M FAHEEM BILAL BILAL AHMED 7236 7/9/2005 75.231
13  MUHAMMAD HASSAN NXSQMMAD SHAFIQUE 4362 10/10/2005 72.9882

14  ABDULLAH NAZIR MUHAMMAD AZAM 11419 10/1/2006 72.8412



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD AAZIB SHAHBAZ
RANA MUHAMMAD WAQAR
MARYAM TAHIR

EHSAN ULLAH

SANA NASEER

HIFSA KHIZAR

AYESHA BIBI

FATIMA TARIQ

ALI RAZA

SIBGHA ILYAS

ALI HAMZA

ZEESHAN FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

HASSAN ZAIGHAM CHOHAN
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD IQBAL
JAWAD BASHIR

SAFDAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD LATEEF

IMTIAZ ALL

SHAHBAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD KHAN
TAHIR MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
NASEER HUSAIN
KHIZAR RASHEED
TARIQ MEHMOOD

TARIQ JAVED

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ILYAAS

RULIA KHAN

FASIL FAROOQ HAIDER
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

NEAMIT ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
BASHIR AHMED

4452
11786
3861
12770
10848
9201
12112
6482
6525
5266
11520
2193
15523
12797
11468
15932
14249
3097
12141
1798

9/12/2002
4/16/2002
12/14/2005
10/20/2006
2/25/2004
12/6/2007
5/9/2006
8/1/2001
11/20/2004
1/1/2008
11/23/2005
12/6/2006
8/7/2003
1/2/2006
8/29/2007
1/28/2003
9/22/2006
10/30/2005
10/10/2003
5/5/2007

69.7822
68.7272
68.0928
67.8455
66.546

66.0406
65.5669
65.2449
65.202

63.9783
63.9406
62.6412
62.2796
62.0417
61.4864
60.9243
60.4805
59.8333
58.4117
57.5257

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



