

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024) For BS Dairy Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Dairy Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) .
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	FASIHA	ZIA UR REHMAN KHAN	10145	6/1/2000	89.2831
2	AHMAD FRAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID	2890	6/2/2005	86.968
3	KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA	KHAWAJA TARIQ MEHMOOD	974	6/2/2004	84.6315
4	QASMINA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL	9186	6/10/2007	83.9816
5	SHAZIL AHMED	TARIQ MASOOD KHAN	1142	10/10/2005	83.7568
6	MUHAMMAD SALMAN	QAMAR UL DIN	11354	5/28/2003	82.9351
7	AYESHA SHOUKAT	SHOUKAT ALI	8410	5/7/2006	79.9934
8	ALI RASHID	RASHID NISAR	3212	9/13/2005	78.9945
9	UMAIR FAREED	MAZHAR FAREED	10100	6/15/2006	78.7827
10	UMAR MUNEER	MUNEER AHMAD	3124	1/20/2000	78.7063
11	MUHAMMAD UKASHA	SARFARAZ AHMAD	374	6/3/2005	77.5079
12	M FAHEEM BILAL	BILAL AHMED	7236	7/9/2005	75.231
13	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE NASIR	4362	10/10/2005	72.9882
14	ABDULLAH NAZIR	MUHAMMAD AZAM	11419	10/1/2006	72.8412

15	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	SAFDAR HUSSAIN	4452	9/12/2002	69.7822
16	ARSLAN	MUHAMMAD SADIQ	11786	4/16/2002	68.7272
17	MUHAMMAD AZEEM	MUHAMMAD LATEEF	3861	12/14/2005	68.0928
18	MUHAMMAD UMAR	IMTIAZ ALI	12770	10/20/2006	67.8455
19	MUHAMMAD AAZIB SHAHBAZ	SHAHBAZ AHMAD	10848	2/25/2004	66.546
20	RANA MUHAMMAD WAQAR	MUHAMMAD KHAN	9201	12/6/2007	66.0406
21	MARYAM TAHIR	TAHIR MAQSOOD	12112	5/9/2006	65.5669
22	EHSAN ULLAH	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	6482	8/1/2001	65.2449
23	SANA NASEER	NASEER HUSAIN	6525	11/20/2004	65.202
24	HIFSA KHIZAR	KHIZAR RASHEED	5266	1/1/2008	63.9783
25	AYESHA BIBI	TARIQ MEHMOOD	11520	11/23/2005	63.9406
26	FATIMA TARIQ	TARIQ JAVED	2193	12/6/2006	62.6412
27	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	15523	8/7/2003	62.2796
28	SIBGHA ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAAS	12797	1/2/2006	62.0417
29	ALI HAMZA	RULIA KHAN	11468	8/29/2007	61.4864
30	ZEESHAN FAROOQ	FASIL FAROOQ HAIDER	15932	1/28/2003	60.9243
31	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	14249	9/22/2006	60.4805
32	HASSAN ZAIGHAM CHOHAN	NEAMIT ALI	3097	10/30/2005	59.8333
33	MUHAMMAD DAWOOD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	12141	10/10/2003	58.4117
34	JAWAD BASHIR	BASHIR AHMED	1798	5/5/2007	57.5257

**Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee**